
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 11 September 2023

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LORETTA BALE Last start Masters winner TEM, 04/09/2023, R2, M M1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 20/02551M 1M 3M 5P 5PB18/08/2019

 2 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start Masters winner BUL, 05/09/2023, R8, M M1/2D. Smith 532850 17/12481M 4M 3M 2M 3MB19/04/2019

 3 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start Masters placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R2, M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 39/03202M 2M 1M 1M 2MD14/01/2018

 4 LIME ROCK PARK Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R10, P M1/2C. Bilal 535074 21/02827P 3P 2M 1M 2PB15/03/2019

 5 SWISH CHICK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/03/2023, R9, P M2/2/2R. Bates 533473 17/02316P 7P 5P 3P 1PB23/04/2019

 6 ORLANDO Weighted points score SHP, 28/08/2023, R10 M2/2/2L. Moore 537411 19/01865P 1P 4P 5P 5PD19/06/2019

 7 TOM'S EXPRESS Weighted points score SHP, 02/09/2023, R11 M2/1/2J. Smith 530574 12/01327P 5P 6P 1P 5PD17/02/2019

 8 MEXICAN RADIO 1 Last start Masters placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R2, M M3/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/01593M 2P 4P 5Y 6PD07/05/2019

 9 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R11, M M3/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/01244M 5P 5P 6P 5PD24/02/2018

 10 HAWKE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R8, M M3/2R. Bates 532681 5/01186M 7P 4P 5P 3PD06/04/2019

 11 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R2, M M3/2C. Cooney 529843 3/0805M 7P 7P 8P 6MD28/01/2019
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TEM Monday, 11 September 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ONLY OLLIE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/01953P 2P 2P 3P 6PD14/10/2020

 2 MAGICAL ETHICS Last start Country winner RIS, 02/09/2023, R1, Y 5/4D. Smith 563183 1/01101Y 4PB13/09/2021

 3 ARROW FERNANDO Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01566P 3P 3P 6P 3PD16/01/2021

 4 ELARBEE BRUCE Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Talbot 561913 1/01354P 5P 3P 3P 7PD07/06/2021

 5 MY MATE TIMMY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563994 1/01266P 6P 1P 3P 2PD13/10/2021

 6 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01208P 2P 3P 8P 7PD14/01/2021

 7 PABBIE BALE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R5, P 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/01144P 7P 4P (FEL)P 2PD11/04/2019

 8 DANA ZIG 1 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01134P 1P 2P 5P 5PD30/09/2021

 9 JOHNNY SOLDIER Weighted points score GBN, 25/08/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Bilal 549765 1/01115P 4P 7P 5P 3PD11/09/2020

 10 TAMMY TURBO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/0997P 7P 8P 5P 2PB13/11/2020

 11 ARCTIC PRINCE Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Rollins 551684 1/0886P 6P 1Y 4P 7PD30/11/2020

 12 TRIP ME UP Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 554152 1/0845P 6P 5P 4P 7PB10/11/2020

 13 MISS MISSY Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/0847P 5P (FEL)P 4P 4PB04/04/2021

 14 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/0815P 7P 5P 5P 6PB07/12/2020

 15 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0698P 7P 5P 5P 7PB15/01/2020

 16 RAMPAGE SOLDIER Weighted points score TEM, 21/08/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Bilal 549758 1/0638P 4P 7P 7P 8PD11/09/2020
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 1 MOLLY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Roy 564296 2/01871P (FEL)P 1P 2P 3PB28/10/2021

 2 AMRON RED Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Bocquet 565529 1/01773P 2P 4P 2P 5PD25/11/2021

 3 SLICK ZEUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kemp 554967 2/01776P 5P 3P 1P 3PD01/02/2021

 4 ONE WAY STREET Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Fothergill 553655 2/01694P 3P 1P 1P 6PB25/12/2020

 5 MIDNIGHT MASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Pringle 551296 2/11651P 7P 1PB17/11/2020

 6 LAZARUS SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Bilal 552562 2/01417P 2P 5P 6P 2PD06/12/2020

 7 MRS. JONES Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Talbot 560443 2/01327P 4P 8P 2P 3PB15/06/2021

 8 TIP TOP ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Smith 564608 2/01175P 4P 4P 8P 2PB24/10/2021

 9 CORLEONE FLIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Wilder 554933 1/01083P 7P 1P 6P 7PB05/02/2021

 10 ESTELLE SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Bilal 550519 1/0906P 4P 4P 5P 6PB04/10/2020

 11 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/0815P 7P 5P 5P 6PB07/12/2020

 12 PRECIOUS ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Smith 562923 1/0796P 1P 5P 8P 6PB08/09/2021

 13 GOT A COPY Grade order Maiden M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/01222P 2P 4P 2P 5PB22/04/2021

 14 IDYLLIC HARRY Grade order Maiden M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01102P 3P 7P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 15 SAKA BOOM 1 Grade order Maiden M/1D. Smith 561214 0/0906P 2Y 4P 8P 3PD29/05/2021

 16 PAINTED PONY 1 Grade order Maiden M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/0854P 6P 5P 4P 3PB23/10/2020

 17 RUNAWAY ETHICS Grade order Maiden M/1D. Smith 558504 0/0806P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5PB27/04/2021

 18 LITTLE WINNY 1 Grade order Maiden M/1S. Kemp 563478 0/0624P 7P 8P 8P 3PB08/07/2021

 19 FLICK ME SOME 2 Grade order Maiden M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0535P 8P 6P 6P 6PB06/07/2021

 20 KING TURTLE 2 Grade order Maiden M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0537P 6P 4P 8P 6PD25/11/2021

 21 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Grade order Maiden M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0485P 6P 5P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 22 CAKE 2 Grade order Maiden M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/0348P 8P 8P 6P 8PB26/03/2021
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 1 BABY JAYCEE Grade order Grade 1 1/2R. Douglas 557396 28/263845C 3C 1C 7C 1CB01/01/2021

 2 NANGAR LARRY Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Lord 561634 8/73563C 3P 1P 1P 1PD14/07/2021

 3 CALL ME MARLEY Grade order Grade 1 1/2R. Douglas 555264 13/112886C 2C 1C 2C 1PD12/12/2020

 4 ROYAL NANGAR Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1R. Smith 561636 7/63602P 2P 3P 2P 2CD14/07/2021

 5 KEEPSAKE 2 Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2J. Mcclelland 543501 10/62911P 3P 1P 8P 1PB18/03/2020

 6 MR. YELLOWSTONE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Lord 561471 7/62871C 1P 1P 1P 4PD13/05/2021

 7 QUEEN BOLT Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1E. Hughes 542934 13/62723P 4P 1C 1P 5PB24/02/2020

 8 PETER TARO Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2D. Foley 554504 11/03901P 1P 2P 1P 3PD01/02/2021

 9 MESSI TARO Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1D. Foley 544657 14/13242P 2P 1P 3P 5PD03/04/2020

 10 MACKENNA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Carruthers 569736 6/42784P 2P 1P 1P 1CB04/12/2021

 11 TARAWI ROCKY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1L. Atchison 555852 13/72131C 2P 3Y 7C 6PD16/01/2021

 12 HEIDI MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Barnes 564236 4/22193P 1P 3P 1P 6PB20/10/2021

 13 TIGGERLONG WATER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kemp 543523 8/51142P 5P 8P 5P 4PB24/02/2020

 14 JACOBITE REBEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Parker 558731 4/11085P 3P 5P 6P 6PD01/04/2021

 15 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Newcombe 547954 5/0725P 8P 8P 7P 5PB13/07/2020
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 1 CALL ME ELF Last start winner TEM, 04/09/2023, R7, P 2/1/2Y. Gee 551315 11/102701P 4P 1P 3P 4PD03/11/2020

 2 DANA SCOOT Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R7, P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 561602 10/73782P 1P 2P 1P 1PD16/07/2021
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 1 DANA RIPPER Last start winner TEM, 04/09/2023, R11, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 561601 7/62551P 1P 2P 4P 2PD16/07/2021

 2 DANA POPPIE Last start winner TEM, 04/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 551660 12/71891P 1P 5P 5P 7PB20/11/2020

 3 SWISH CHICK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/1R. Bates 533473 17/122316P 7P 5P 3P 1PB23/04/2019

 4 LUCKY LUCAS Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R5, P 3/1/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71296P 8P 6P 6P 6PD26/08/2020
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HAROLD TARO Last start winner DUB, 22/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Foley 554508 6/52161P 3P 7P 7P 1PD01/02/2021

 2 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score DAP, 13/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 545233 9/51986P 1P 2P 4P 2PB23/04/2020

 3 BLACKJACK ELLA Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 546132 7/61897P 3P 3P 2P 7PB21/05/2020

 4 LIGHTNING ZEAL Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1W. Bocquet 544093 10/91566P 1P 5P 7P 4PD28/03/2020
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 1 CLIVE'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 04/09/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Roy 564293 3/22301P 1P 3P 1P 2PD28/10/2021

 2 DEADLY GLENDA Last start winner WAG, 04/08/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 563993 2/11681P 2P 6P 8P 1PB13/10/2021

 3 SEABORG BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/42163P 3P 2P 3P 3PD29/12/2020

 4 MAGIC'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Roy 552144 4/31622P 6P 1P 4P 5PD04/12/2020

 5 SKETCHY COMRADE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Rollins 550477 3/11562P 5P 5P 1Y 2YD16/10/2020

 6 DANA TINY Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R11, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51562P 5P 2P 4P 7PB20/11/2020

 7 STAGGER OUT ELLY Last start placegetter WAG, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/51533P 2P 4P 4P 6PB26/03/2020

 8 TORVI TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 02/09/2023, R5, P 5/1D. Foley 554507 4/31503P 1P 8P 8P 4PB01/02/2021

 9 JALEESA BALE Dropping in grade WAG, 01/09/2023, R5, P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 542859 12/22044P 5P 2P 6P 3PB17/02/2020

 10 COSTOSA 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41327P 6P 1P 6P 5PB06/09/2020

 11 AMRON BLACK Weighted points score HVL, 06/09/2023, R8 5/3W. Bocquet 565527 2/11807P 3P 2P 1P 5PD25/11/2021

 12 SLICK ZEUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Kemp 554967 2/11776P 5P 3P 1P 3PD01/02/2021

 13 DANA VIOLET Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Reid 561605 3/21655P 1P 4P (FEL)P 3PB16/07/2021

 14 GRETEL BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 549941 6/31595P 4P 1P 3P 6PB29/09/2020

 15 MEXICAN RADIO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R2, M 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/21593M 2P 4P 5Y 6PD07/05/2019

 16 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Talbot 539824 10/41357P 8P 3P 3P 6PD12/12/2019

 17 LADY MARCELLA Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/61325P 7P 4P 4P 2PB24/02/2020

 18 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21266P 7P 5P 4P 1PD16/07/2021

 19 MY MATE TIMMY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563994 1/01266P 6P 1P 3P 2PD13/10/2021

 20 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 21/08/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/21207P 4P 2P 5P 4PB10/05/2020

 21 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01208P 2P 3P 8P 7PD14/01/2021

 22 HAWKE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R8, M 5/4R. Bates 532681 5/01186M 7P 4P 5P 3PD06/04/2019

 23 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21177P 4P 7P 7P 3PB02/04/2021

 24 DANA BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561603 3/11157P 5P 1P 6P 6YD16/07/2021

 25 DANA ZIG 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563530 1/01134P 1P 2P 5P 5PD30/09/2021
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 26 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51116P 7P 2P 5P 7PB29/12/2018

 27 SANTE FE TRAIL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 556084 3/01095P 6P 3P 5P 7CD16/01/2021

 28 BANEBRIDGE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 552145 4/11054P 3P 6P 7P 7PD04/12/2020

 29 TAMMY TURBO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/0997P 7P 8P 5P 2PB13/11/2020

 30 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/1995P 4P 5P 4P 4PB27/02/2021

 31 GO FORWARD SANDY Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Parker 550469 4/3996P 5P 6P 4P 4PB19/10/2020

 32 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 21/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7966P 6P 5P 5P 4PD01/11/2019

 33 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Reid 550289 5/2906P 8P 8P 6P 3PD02/10/2020

 34 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5877P 5P 4P 5P 6PB02/12/2019

 35 LUSSIANA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Rollins 546693 2/0797P 5Y 7P 6P 3YD01/03/2020

 36 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/3757P 6P 7P 5P 6PB20/11/2020

 37 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4725P 8P 8P 7P 5PB13/07/2020

 38 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0698P 7P 5P 5P 7PB15/01/2020
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 1 SLICK ZULU Last start placegetter WAG, 01/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01382P 2P 2P 4P 3PD01/02/2021

 2 MANILA SHELBY Last start placegetter SHP, 27/07/2023, R1 M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0833P 6PB01/07/2021

 3 REEFTON BLUEBELL Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0783P (FEL)P 4P 4P 5PB07/09/2021

 4 GRACIE PACEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P

TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P

M/1S. Kemp 556640 0/01126P 2P 3P 4Y 3PB20/12/2020

 5 AWESOME ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 02/09/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Smith 558506 0/01342YD27/04/2021

 6 SAKA BOOM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 02/09/2023, R2, Y M/1D. Smith 561214 0/0906P 2Y 4P 8P 3PD29/05/2021

 7 SATIN AND LACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 21/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Thurkettle 556483 0/0678P 2P 8P 5PB19/02/2021

 8 COCO BENTO First start M/1J. Fothergill 568268 0/00B08/11/2021

 9 BETTY BUTTERCUP First start M/1J. Fothergill 564292 0/00B28/10/2021

 10 COME ON SHANTAE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Bradley 559730 0/0584PB23/05/2021

 11 IANDRA MOD Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Derrick 564289 0/0426PD27/10/2021

 12 PENNY FAITH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Reid 560782 0/0258PB01/04/2021

 13 PAINTED PONY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/0854P 6P 5P 4P 3PB23/10/2020

 14 CLACKLINE Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Smith 556857 0/0846P 8P 7P 2P 3PD26/03/2021

 15 LITTLE WINNY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 563478 0/0624P 7P 8P 8P 3PB08/07/2021

 16 DANA OWEN Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560969 0/0604P 6P 6P 4P 5PD06/07/2021

 17 KING TURTLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0537P 6P 4P 8P 6PD25/11/2021

 18 FLICK ME SOME 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0535P 8P 6P 6P 6PB06/07/2021

 19 GO GO GIBLET Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0507P 4P 8P 4P 7PD26/03/2021

 20 GOT THE KEYS Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563534 0/0485P 7P 5PD30/09/2021

 21 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0485P 6P 5P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 22 POTSIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0448P 4PD02/02/2022

 23 CAKE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/0348P 8P 8P 6P 8PB26/03/2021
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 1 KEEPSAKE 1 Last start winner TEM, 04/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Mcclelland 543501 10/62911P 3P 1P 8P 1PB18/03/2020

 2 BONNIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R10, P 2/1/1L. Roy 543236 12/62763P 3P 3P 3P 5CB24/02/2020
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 1 BRINDABELLA BOY Last start placegetter TEM, 15/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Cormie 529586 14/111722P 6P 6M 1P 4PD07/12/2018

 2 GOT A REPAIR Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1J. Mcclelland 528420 9/52165P 3P 1P 4P 3PD13/01/2019
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 1 MIDNIGHT MASH 2 Last start winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Pringle 551296 2/11651P 7P 1PB17/11/2020

 2 SIGMUND TARO Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Foley 554502 4/01953P 4P 4P 3P 1PD01/02/2021

 3 ACE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Roy 564285 3/01922P 4P 1P 5P 3PD27/10/2021

 4 CORLEONE FLIGHT 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/09/2023, R9, P 5/4V. Wilder 554933 1/01083P 7P 1P 6P 7PB05/02/2021

 5 JOE DIRT Weighted points score SHP, 02/09/2023, R7 5/1B. Smith 554173 4/32075P 1P 6P (FEL)P 2PD28/01/2021

 6 GRETEL BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 6/21595P 4P 1P 3P 6PB29/09/2020

 7 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Newcombe 549174 5/01327P 6P 1P 6P 5PB06/09/2020

 8 TIGGERLONG WATER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Kemp 543523 8/51142P 5P 8P 5P 4PB24/02/2020

 9 SANTE FE TRAIL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/08/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 556084 3/21095P 6P 3P 5P 7CD16/01/2021

 10 JACOBITE REBEL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Parker 558731 4/11085P 3P 5P 6P 6PD01/04/2021

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  7 September 2023 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 11 September 2023

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BAROOGA BLUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 28/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. Bocquet 564009 0/0925P 3P 5P 3P 5PB04/07/2021

 2 FLICK ME SOME 3 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Parker 560891 0/0535P 8P 6P 6P 6PB06/07/2021

 3 POTSIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/0448P 4PD02/02/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 11 September 2023

P M 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0485P 6P 5P 8P 7PB20/08/2021
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